9¢

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
IMonrpynna 8202. ITopyunn, KPIOYKH AJIS OAEKIBI
Subgroup 8202. Grab Rails and Clothes Hooks
166 27 469-8202014 454316 4274 4 4 4 O6osouka Sheathing
28 469-8202012-01 45 4316 4506 4 4 4 JleHTa nopyyHs Rail band
29 469-8202010-01 45 4316 3727 4 4 4 [TopyueHs B cbope Rail in assy
30 451A-8202016 453111 3730 8 8 8 O01M1I0BKA TOPYYHSI Rail lining
31 1/33015/01 459961 2807 8 8 8 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
Ioarpynna 8204. Ko3pipbKu NPOTHBOCOJTHEYHbIE
Subgroup 8204. Sun Visors
166 32 252173-1129 459816 1453 4 4 4 [aiiba 5 3ybuyaTast c BHyTPEHHUMU 3yOLIaMK Spring washer 5 with inner teeth
33 76-8204033 454315 2345 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH Ko3blpbKa JeBbli Sun visor bracket
34 4511-8204038 45 3111 3755 4 4 4 Ocb KO3BIpbKa Sun visor axle
35  76-8204032 454315 2344 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH Ko3blpbKa MpaBblii Sun visor r.h. bracket
36 1/32740/01 459962 2347 8 8 8 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
37 469-8204010 454316 1634 2 2 2 Ko3ssipek mpoTBOCOIHEYHBII B cOOpe Sun visor in assy
IHoarpynna 8208. Orpaxarenu cBera
Subgroup 8208. Reflectors
167 1 ®I1311-3731000 457372 5171 2 2 2 CBeToBO3BpaLIaTEb Reflector
2 252134-112 459816 6045 2 2 2 [Maii6a 6 npyxuHHas Spring washer 6
3 250508-I129 459553 1054 2 2 2 laiixa M6 Nut M6
4 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
IMoarpynna 8212. OpramenTsi
Subgroup 8212. Emblem Mark
167 5 452-8212022-A 453111 3803 1 1 1 3aBoaCKO# 3HaK Emblem mark
6 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
450-5301168 453111 4168 2 2 [ait6a pacriopHasi KperuieHUsl 3aBOJICKOTO 3HaKa Emblem mark mounting spacer washer
IMoarpynna 8217. Pemun 6e3onacHocTn
Subgroup 8217. Safety Belts
167 EA31-07.00.00 2 2 PemeHb 6e3011acHOCTH AMArOHATBHO-TIOSICHOM Safety belt (diagonal-lumbar type)
PB5.00.07-02 12 2 Brynka Bush
10 PB5.00.01 16 16 16 [aii6a Washer
11 PB5.00.03-01 12 12 12 bonr Bolt
12 201496-1129 459346 1558 2 Bont M10x22 Bolt M10x22
13 PB31.00.01 4 Haxnanka Cover plate



€9¢

21 EA41-07.00.00

16 WUPBE9.00.01 4@
11 PB5.00.03-01

10 PB5.00.01

8 EA31-07.00.00

9 PB5.00.07-02

9 PB5.00.07-02

22 EAA43-07.30.00

S 7

MPB9.00.01

252006-MN29
PB5.00.03

15 WPB9.00.11
PB5.00.01

10 PB5.00.01

PB5.00.07

NPB9.00.01

250508-N29
2 252134-Nn2

5 452-8212022-A

1 ®N311-3731000

Puc. 167. Orpaxarenu cBeta (8208), opHameHThI (8212), peMHU Ge3omnacHocTH (8217)
Fig. 167. Reflectors (8208), emblem mark (8212), safety belts (8217)



¥9¢€

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 6 | 7 8 9
167 14 252006-1129 459811 1201 2 2 2 aii6a 10 Washer 10
15 HWPB9.00.11 2 2 2 [laii6a Washer
16  KWPB9.00.01 12 12 12 Haxkiagka Cover plate
17 469-8217040 454316 3253 2 2 2 YronbHUK Angle
18  EA43C-07.00.00 1 1 1 Pemens Ge3omacHOCTH TOSICHOM Lumbear belt
19 PB5.00.03 4 4 4 Bont Bolt
20  PB5.00.07 2 2 2 Brynka Bush
21 EA41-07.00.00 2 2 2 Pemenb 6e30macHOCTH TMaroHaIbHO-TIOSICHOM Safety belt (diagonal-lumbar type)
22 EA43-07.30.00 1 1 1 [Tomoca kpenexHast Fixing strip
I'PYIIIIA 84. OIIEPEHUE
GROUP 84. COWLING
oarpynna 8401. O6imnoBka pagnaTopa
Subgroup 8401. Radiator Shell
168 1 469-8401110 45 4316 1665 1 1 1 O6auL0BKa pagraTropa B coope Radiator shell in assy
2 469-8401477 454316 1699 1 1 1 Haxnanka o61M110BKY panuartopa jesast Radiator shell Lh. cover plate
3 469-8401476 454316 1698 1 1 1 Haxnanka o61u10BKY paguaTopa npasast Radiator shell r.h. cover plate
4 252003-I129 459811 1204 10 10 10 Llaii6a 5 Washer 5
S 252133-112 459816 6044 2 2 2 Laii6a 5 npyXuHHas Spring washer
6 1/32739/01 459962 2344 2 2 2 Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
7 469-8401441 454316 1689 1 1 1 HancraBka muTKa o6JUIIOBKY paguaTopa jeBasi B coope Radiator shell panel 1.h. extension in assy
8 469-8401440 454316 1687 1 1 1 HancraBka 1muTka o0IMIIOBKY paaraTopa mpasas B coope Radiator shell panel r.h. extension in assy
9 469-8403296 454316 1740 4 4 4 JlepxaTeib YIUIOTHUTENSI KOPOTKUIA Seal short holder
10 469-8401451 454316 1694 1 1 1 YIuIoTHUTETh HaZICTaBKY IIUTKA HUKHUN Panel extension lower seal
11 469-8401454 454316 1696 1 1 1 JepxaTesb yIIOTHUTENS] BEPXHUIA Seal upper holder
12 469-8401444 454316 1692 1 1 1 HancraBka muTKa o6IMIIOBKY paguaTopa rpasasi (cBapka) Radiator shell panel r.h. extension in assy
B cbope (weldment)
13 252000-1129 459811 1202 1 1 1 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
14 469-8401448 454316 1851 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTEb TIPABOi HAZCTaBKU R.h. extension seal
15 256316-1129 459792 1037 12 12 12 3akstenka 3x8x12 Rivet 3x8x12
16  469-8401445 454316 1693 1 1 1 HancraBka 1mytka o6JIMIIOBKY pangratopa jeBast Radiator shell panel .h. extension in assy
17 469-8401449 454316 1852 1 1 1 YIUIOTHUTETH JIEBOM HANCTaBKU L.h. extension seal
18  1/32740/01 459962 2347 8 8 8 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
IMoarpymna 8402. Kanor
Subgroup 8402. Hood
168 4 252003-1129 459811 1204 4 4 4 Ilaii6a 5 Washer 5



¢9¢

14

13

12

1"

10

N W A o

1

469-8401448
469-8403296

)
252000-M29

frny

469-8403296

469-8401444
469-8401454 — |

469-8401451
469-8403296
469-8401440
469-8401441

1132739101
252133-MN2
252003-MN29
469-8401476
469-8401477

469-8401110

256316-MN29

469-8401445

469-8401449

1132740101

252003-MN29

1132740101

469-8402020

256316-MN29

469-8403294
469-8402054

1132740101
252003-MN29

469-8402072

469-8402070

250464-MN29

Puc. 168. O6nuioBka paguaropa (8401), kamor (8402)
Fig. 168. Radiator shell (8401), hood (8402)



99¢

1| 2 ] 4 s | 6 | 7] 8 9

168 15 256316-1129 459792 1037 6 6 6 3akstenka 3x8x12 Rivet 3x8x12
18  1/32740/01 459962 2347 4 4 4 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
19 469-8402020 454316 1700 1 1 1 [Manens KamoTa B coope Hood panel in assy
20 469-8403294 454316 1739 1 1 1 Jepxarteib YIUIOTHUTES KarloTa CpeTHUiA Hood weatherstrip middle holder
21 469-8402054 454316 1707 1 1 1 YmoTHUTETh KaroTa CpeAHu i Hood middle weatherstrip
22 469-8402072 454316 1715 2 2 2 [Hepxarens Oydepa kanora Hood buffer holder
23 469-8402070 454316 1713 2 2 2 Bydep kanora Hood buffer
24 250464-1129 459553 1053 4 4 4 laiika M5 Nut M5

IHoarpymna 8403. Kpsino nepennee
Subgroup 8403. Front Fender

169 1 469-8403012 454316 1716 1 Kpbiio nepenHee npaBoe B coope Front r.h. fender in assy
2 469-8403034 454316 1720 2 2 2 Ipoknanka nepeaHero Kpblia Front fender gasket
3 469-8403260 454316 1728 1 1 1 BpBI3roBuK mnepemHero Kpbljia MpaBblii B coope Front fender r.h. mud guard in assy
4 250508-1129 459553 1054 24 24 24 laiika M6 Nut M6
5 252134-T12 459816 6045 24 24 24 [laii6a 6 mpyxuHHast Spring washer 6
6 201420-I129 45 9346 1506 28 28 28 Bonr M6x20 Bolt M6x20
7 469-8403261 454316 1730 1 1 1 Bpbi3roBuk nepenHero Kpbljia JieBblii B cOope Front fender .h. mud guard in assy
8  469-8403013 454316 1717 1 1 1 Kpsino nepenHee jgeBoe B coope Front L.h. fender in assy
9  469-8403292 454316 3258 1 1 1 YroTHUTENb OPBI3roBUKA MEPEIHEro Kpbljia MpaBblii Front fender mud guard r.h. sealing strip
10 469-8403296 454316 1740 3 3 3 JlepxaTeb yIJIOTHUTENIS] OpPbI3rOBUKA KOPOTKUI Mud guard sealing strip short holder
11 469-8403298 454316 3259 1 | 1 JlepxaTeb yIIoTHUTEs] OPbI3roBUKaA MPaBblii Mud guard sealing strip r.h. holder
12 298322-T1 454316 2543 22 22 22 [MucToH KperuieHus yIJIOTHUTENS Sealing strip fastening staple
13 252005-1129 459811 1206 2 2 2 [ait6a 8 Washer 8
14 469-8403294 454316 1739 1 Jepxartesb YIUIOTHUTENST OpBI3TOBUKA UTMHHBII Mud guard sealing strip long holder
15 469-8403290 454316 1737 1 1 1 YmoTHUTE b OPBI3TOBMKA TTEPETHETO KPhLIa JEeBBII Front fender mud guard Lh. sealing strip
16  252037-1129 459811 1255 24 24 24 Ilait6a 6 Washer 6
17 469-5604024 454316 1047 2 2 2 Iait6a mpoTuBOIIyMHAS Noise suppressing washer

IHoarpymna 8406. Mexanu3mbl KanoTa
Subgroup 8406. Hood Mechanism

170 1 469-8406120 454316 1752 1 1 1 IIpenoxpanutensb KanoTa B cbope Hood safeguard in assy
2 30-8402616 454311 0645 3 3 3 IpyxuHa Spring
3 469-8406124 454316 1753 1 1 1 KpoHiuTeiiH Kprouka Karnora Hood hook bracket
4 469-8406128 454316 1754 1 1 1 Kprouok nmpenoxpanurest Safeguard hook
5 352901-I18 459964 5012 1 1 1 3aksenka Rivet
6 252004-1129 459811 1205 10 10 10 [1aii6a 6 Washer 6





